
y *

'O
w-~ rp.'>J P

CvjL

RAWS ON
■ (V*

s'
%
'

** I 1m \ '.A

j raH'---'J !; .«T :? •*
/i r/ ,'*>* r VZ' y'K

/•i/S/*t . / ,
' y\

,£\ '‘ s< /T < j f ✓ <' \

j :y-tl xV« // *«r'' J ,
~ ■X>.// XJ -.^/C A'VI r- : '< V;

i ’ *r. :.:«“• . ■ ■—/.^-~ /

'
*

:i; o '"-; <

. ftj v *. (

-,.<!
"

—/^'v ''

/ (OJI ’: -

✓ t J

',O

<* ,**

Fig. 3-1

60182 RH Coulter Assi
$286.00

60183 LH Coulter Assi
$286.00

ov-tr

Parts Numbers
)TE: L.H. ASSEMBLY
(OWN

~
® @

PARING.
60729
60730
607;
60734
61313
93944
94006
60736

9391-024
60721
60735
9165
9345

9393-016
93970
62195
93985
93986
93987
93992

9394-014
9394-006
9390-067
"

93991
61225
60271
94658

9390-134

DESCRIPTION
Vertical Tube (RH)
Vertical Tube (LH)
Spindle Arm (RH)
Spindle Arm (LH)
Spring Rocker

" ■ 'Spring

Bolt

“

3

23"

Zerk

Colter Pin
HubComi
Hub Cat

Beanm
Slotted Nut 3/4-16
Cotter Pin
Hub with Cups Item It- 6
Retaining Ring
0-Rlm

t-Lip Seal
Hardened Washer
DustCi
Hex Nut 5/8-11
Hex Nut 3/8-16

iscrew 3/8-16 x 4" L<
Washer 21/4’ Dia,
6"Flush Clamp Weldment
Angie Bracket
O-Ring

icrew 5/8-11 x 5" Li

J

A


